-  For indoor use only.
-  Do not use with extension cords.
-  Do not plug a device or devices into receptacles that exceed a total of 15A
   (1800 watts).
-  Do not open or attempt to open unit for any reason.
Model:  TVO23100-152-M-4.2A-TR
Rating:  AC 125V, 60Hz, 15A
USB Output:  DC 5V, 4.2A
1. Cut a 5.5”x2.0” (140.0mmx52.0mm) hole on the mounting surface.
2. Set the unit into the hole and then secure it with the mounting screws.
3. Make sure that the unit is securely installed to the mounting surface.
Then, affix the faceplate by pressing it against the main unit.
4. Plug power cord to the nearest wall outlet. Make sure the wall outlet is properly
grounded.
Please contact with National Lighting Corp. at (562) 921-0056 for assistance.
MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS:
WARNING:
    To reduce the risk of fire, electric shock or injury to persons:
CAUTION:
    To prevent the risk of fire and electric shock, please be sure to read all
    instructions before installing or using this unit.
DOCK-1200 SERIES INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS:
Tamper-Resistant Receptacles: When inserting a plug into a tamper-resistant receptacle,
it is important to push with even force on both plug blades. The instertion force should be
very similar to that of regular receptacle. If excess force is required to insert a plug into a
tamper-resistant receptacle, the blades on the plug may be damaged or may not meet
NEMA standards.
USB Charger: The unit supplies total of 4.2A (21 watts) DC 5V charging power.
Please do not attempt to connect any device that requires higher power consumption
or the unit may be damaged.